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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 17 Men, 100m Butterfly 14 years and older
2015-05-09 - 19:37 Results
Top Times "Poland" 51.15 Czerniak Konrad 00603 Shanghai (CHN) 2011-07-30
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.78 794 25.17 28.61
2. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 54.47 765 25.92 28.55
3. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 55.13 737 25.87 29.26
4. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 55.16 736 26.28 28.88
5. Chaba Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.43 726 25.99 29.44
6. Poprawa Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 55.59 719 26.36 29.23
7. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 56.64 680 26.02 30.62
8. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 56.98 668 26.63 30.35
9. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 57.03 666 26.82 30.21

10. Sendyk Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 57.22 660 26.40 30.82
11. Bening Emil 93 AZS AWF Wroclaw 57.45 652 26.55 30.90
12. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 57.53 649 27.06 30.47
13. Ciezkowski Dominik 96 MKS Jordan Krakow 57.60 647 26.70 30.90
14. Kurant Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.84 639 27.56 30.28
15. Chmiel Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 57.94 635 26.90 31.04
16. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 57.97 634 27.14 30.83
17. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 58.17 628 27.60 30.57
18. Tombarkiewicz Jozef 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 58.75 609 27.29 31.46
19. Kudla Lukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 58.78 608 27.41 31.37
20. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 58.92 604 28.50 30.42
21. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 58.96 603 27.09 31.87
22. Zurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 58.99 602 28.35 30.64
23. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.00 602 27.56 31.44
24. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 59.28 593 26.82 32.46
25. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 59.32 592 27.67 31.65
26. Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 59.41 589 27.19 32.22
27. Kubot Szymon SZG 97 WARTA Poznan 1:00.22 566 28.04 32.18
28. Goraj Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:00.30 563 27.78 32.52
29. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.42 560 28.25 32.17
30. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 1:00.45 559 27.91 32.54
31. Wankowicz Blazej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:00.63 554 27.88 32.75
32. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.74 551 27.93 32.81
33. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1:00.75 551 27.92 32.83
34. Opolka Kacper 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.76 551 28.60 32.16
35. Szkirpan Jonasz 97 UKS Orka Luban 1:00.90 547 27.98 32.92
36. Sawicki Bartosz 00 Gornik Radlin 1:01.02 544 28.64 32.38
37. Smul Blazej 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:01.03 543 27.97 33.06
38. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 1:01.11 541 28.33 32.78
39. Biecki Szymon SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:01.40 534 28.71 32.69
40. Debski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.58 529 28.76 32.82
41. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.63 528 28.65 32.98
42. Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:01.65 527 28.51 33.14
43. Halas Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.70 526 28.47 33.23
44. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:01.72 525 29.21 32.51
45. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:01.75 525 28.61 33.14
46. Szyndler Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:01.77 524 28.92 32.85
47. Zaborowski Pawel 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:01.95 520 28.77 33.18
48. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 1:01.96 519 29.16 32.80
49. Durajczyk Michal 97 IKS Konstancin 1:02.02 518 29.05 32.97
50. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:02.04 517 28.97 33.07
51. Zaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:02.07 517 29.20 32.87
52. Zajac Mikolaj 98 MOSM Tychy 1:02.37 509 28.88 33.49

Wascinski Konrad SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:02.37 509 29.38 32.99
54. Sobczyk Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 1:02.46 507 29.62 32.84
55. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:02.52 506 29.25 33.27
56. Orzechowski Kacper 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:02.59 504 28.97 33.62



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2015-05-09 20:24 - Page 2

Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 17, Men, 100m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

57. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:02.71 501 29.21 33.50
58. Wrobel Andrzej 94 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 1:02.85 498 28.91 33.94
59. Debski Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.93 496 29.42 33.51
60. Bochnowski Maciej 98 MKP Bobry Debica 1:02.98 494 28.79 34.19
61. Seremet Konrad SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.05 493 29.45 33.60
62. Kepa Kacper 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:03.16 490 29.74 33.42
63. Swistek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.23 489 29.40 33.83

Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:03.23 489 29.72 33.51
65. Lapot Radoslaw 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:03.24 488 29.54 33.70
66. Klapa Filip 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.40 485 28.95 34.45
67. Blaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:03.45 484 29.85 33.60
68. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:03.49 483 29.45 34.04
69. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.53 482 29.56 33.97
70. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.56 481 30.36 33.20
71. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 1:03.72 477 29.70 34.02

Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 1:03.72 477 29.81 33.91
73. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 1:03.89 474 29.08 34.81
74. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.04 470 29.16 34.88
75. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 1:04.06 470 29.51 34.55
76. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 1:04.20 467 28.92 35.28
77. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.38 463 30.23 34.15
78. Porczynski Michal 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:04.48 461 29.43 35.05
79. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.60 458 30.63 33.97
80. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 1:04.65 457 29.29 35.36
81. Jung Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.66 457 29.67 34.99
82. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:04.77 455 30.44 34.33
83. Goral Michal 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:04.84 453 30.07 34.77
84. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.98 450 29.70 35.28
85. Tlomak Andrzej 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:05.09 448 29.55 35.54
86. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:05.42 441 30.89 34.53
87. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:05.48 440 28.65 36.83
88. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:05.61 437 30.53 35.08
89. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 1:05.71 435 29.46 36.25
90. Girul Radoslaw 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.80 434 31.12 34.68
91. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 1:05.89 432 31.00 34.89
92. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:06.28 424 30.64 35.64
93. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:06.54 419 30.63 35.91
94. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:06.71 416 31.66 35.05
95. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:07.28 406 31.93 35.35
96. Adamczak Ziemowit 00 Trops Kartuzy 1:07.36 404 30.09 37.27
97. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:07.45 402 31.48 35.97
98. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.63 399 30.06 37.57
99. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:07.74 397 30.61 37.13

100. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:07.97 393 31.30 36.67
101. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.34 387 31.44 36.90
102. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:08.41 386 31.45 36.96
103. Jankowiak Marcin 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:08.58 383 31.05 37.53
104. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:08.80 379 31.93 36.87
105. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:09.48 368 31.39 38.09
106. Nowicki Kacper 98 UMKS Nieslyszacych 1:09.52 368 33.08 36.44
107. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1:09.88 362 32.19 37.69
108. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:10.18 357 32.95 37.23
109. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.63 350 31.54 39.09
110. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:10.91 346 31.98 38.93
111. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.99 345 31.64 39.35
112. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 1:11.10 344 33.41 37.69
113. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.51 338 32.59 38.92
114. Koscielak Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 1:11.58 337 31.96 39.62
115. Szumski Pawel 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:11.70 335 33.13 38.57
116. Grelewski Wojciech 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:12.21 328 32.95 39.26
117. Zaremba Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.74 321 34.73 38.01
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 17, Men, 100m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

118. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 1:12.76 321 33.33 39.43
119. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:13.49 311 33.73 39.76
120. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:13.54 310 33.94 39.60
121. Stolecki Mateusz 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:14.71 296 34.71 40.00
122. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:16.81 272 33.30 43.51
123. Ochman Michal 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:16.89 272 36.21 40.68
124. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.45 266 34.95 42.50
125. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.90 261 34.72 43.18
126. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:18.50 255 35.35 43.15
127. Suchanski Przemyslaw 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:19.68 244 35.59 44.09
128. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:20.03 241 33.49 46.54
129. Balawajder Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:30.83 165 40.22 50.61
DSQ Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice M-9
DSQ Gibalski Kajetan 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny M-9
DNS Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
DNS Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
DNS Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

19 - 23 years

1. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.78 794 25.17 28.61
2. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 54.47 765 25.92 28.55
3. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 55.13 737 25.87 29.26
4. Chaba Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.43 726 25.99 29.44
5. Poprawa Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 55.59 719 26.36 29.23
6. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 56.98 668 26.63 30.35
7. Bening Emil 93 AZS AWF Wroclaw 57.45 652 26.55 30.90
8. Ciezkowski Dominik 96 MKS Jordan Krakow 57.60 647 26.70 30.90
9. Kurant Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.84 639 27.56 30.28

10. Chmiel Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 57.94 635 26.90 31.04
11. Kudla Lukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 58.78 608 27.41 31.37
12. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 59.28 593 26.82 32.46
13. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 1:00.45 559 27.91 32.54
14. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 1:01.96 519 29.16 32.80
15. Sobczyk Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 1:02.46 507 29.62 32.84
16. Wrobel Andrzej 94 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 1:02.85 498 28.91 33.94
17. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 1:03.89 474 29.08 34.81

17 - 18 years

1. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 55.16 736 26.28 28.88
2. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 56.64 680 26.02 30.62
3. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 57.03 666 26.82 30.21
4. Sendyk Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 57.22 660 26.40 30.82
5. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 57.53 649 27.06 30.47
6. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 57.97 634 27.14 30.83
7. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 58.17 628 27.60 30.57
8. Tombarkiewicz Jozef 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 58.75 609 27.29 31.46
9. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 58.92 604 28.50 30.42

10. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 58.96 603 27.09 31.87
11. Zurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 58.99 602 28.35 30.64
12. Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 59.41 589 27.19 32.22
13. Kubot Szymon SZG 97 WARTA Poznan 1:00.22 566 28.04 32.18
14. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.42 560 28.25 32.17
15. Szkirpan Jonasz 97 UKS Orka Luban 1:00.90 547 27.98 32.92
16. Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:01.65 527 28.51 33.14
17. Halas Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.70 526 28.47 33.23
18. Zaborowski Pawel 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:01.95 520 28.77 33.18
19. Durajczyk Michal 97 IKS Konstancin 1:02.02 518 29.05 32.97
20. Zajac Mikolaj 98 MOSM Tychy 1:02.37 509 28.88 33.49

Wascinski Konrad SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:02.37 509 29.38 32.99
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 17, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. Debski Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.93 496 29.42 33.51
23. Bochnowski Maciej 98 MKP Bobry Debica 1:02.98 494 28.79 34.19
24. Seremet Konrad SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.05 493 29.45 33.60
25. Swistek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.23 489 29.40 33.83
26. Klapa Filip 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.40 485 28.95 34.45
27. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.53 482 29.56 33.97
28. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 1:04.06 470 29.51 34.55
29. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.38 463 30.23 34.15
30. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 1:04.65 457 29.29 35.36
31. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.63 399 30.06 37.57
32. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:07.74 397 30.61 37.13
33. Nowicki Kacper 98 UMKS Nieslyszacych 1:09.52 368 33.08 36.44
34. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 1:12.76 321 33.33 39.43

16 years

1. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.00 602 27.56 31.44
2. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 59.32 592 27.67 31.65
3. Wankowicz Blazej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:00.63 554 27.88 32.75
4. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.74 551 27.93 32.81
5. Smul Blazej 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:01.03 543 27.97 33.06
6. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 1:01.11 541 28.33 32.78
7. Debski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.58 529 28.76 32.82
8. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.63 528 28.65 32.98
9. Zaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:02.07 517 29.20 32.87

10. Kepa Kacper 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:03.16 490 29.74 33.42
11. Lapot Radoslaw 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:03.24 488 29.54 33.70
12. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 1:03.72 477 29.70 34.02
13. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.04 470 29.16 34.88
14. Jung Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.66 457 29.67 34.99
15. Goral Michal 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:04.84 453 30.07 34.77
16. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 1:05.71 435 29.46 36.25
17. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 1:05.89 432 31.00 34.89
18. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:06.28 424 30.64 35.64
19. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:06.71 416 31.66 35.05
20. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:08.41 386 31.45 36.96
21. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:08.80 379 31.93 36.87

DSQ Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice M-9
DNS Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
DNS Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

15 years

1. Opolka Kacper 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.76 551 28.60 32.16
2. Sawicki Bartosz 00 Gornik Radlin 1:01.02 544 28.64 32.38
3. Biecki Szymon SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:01.40 534 28.71 32.69
4. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:01.72 525 29.21 32.51
5. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:01.75 525 28.61 33.14
6. Szyndler Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:01.77 524 28.92 32.85
7. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:02.04 517 28.97 33.07
8. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:02.52 506 29.25 33.27
9. Orzechowski Kacper 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:02.59 504 28.97 33.62

10. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:03.23 489 29.72 33.51
11. Blaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:03.45 484 29.85 33.60
12. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:03.49 483 29.45 34.04
13. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.56 481 30.36 33.20
14. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 1:04.20 467 28.92 35.28
15. Porczynski Michal 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:04.48 461 29.43 35.05
16. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.60 458 30.63 33.97
17. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.98 450 29.70 35.28
18. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:05.42 441 30.89 34.53
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 17, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:05.48 440 28.65 36.83
20. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:05.61 437 30.53 35.08
21. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:07.28 406 31.93 35.35
22. Adamczak Ziemowit 00 Trops Kartuzy 1:07.36 404 30.09 37.27
23. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.34 387 31.44 36.90
24. Jankowiak Marcin 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:08.58 383 31.05 37.53
25. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:09.48 368 31.39 38.09
26. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1:09.88 362 32.19 37.69
27. Stolecki Mateusz 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:14.71 296 34.71 40.00
28. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:18.50 255 35.35 43.15

DSQ Gibalski Kajetan 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny M-9
DNS Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski

14 years

1. Goraj Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:00.30 563 27.78 32.52
2. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1:00.75 551 27.92 32.83
3. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:02.71 501 29.21 33.50
4. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 1:03.72 477 29.81 33.91
5. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:04.77 455 30.44 34.33
6. Tlomak Andrzej 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:05.09 448 29.55 35.54
7. Girul Radoslaw 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.80 434 31.12 34.68
8. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:06.54 419 30.63 35.91
9. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:07.45 402 31.48 35.97

10. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:07.97 393 31.30 36.67
11. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:10.18 357 32.95 37.23
12. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.63 350 31.54 39.09
13. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:10.91 346 31.98 38.93
14. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.99 345 31.64 39.35
15. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 1:11.10 344 33.41 37.69
16. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.51 338 32.59 38.92
17. Koscielak Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 1:11.58 337 31.96 39.62
18. Szumski Pawel 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:11.70 335 33.13 38.57
19. Grelewski Wojciech 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:12.21 328 32.95 39.26
20. Zaremba Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.74 321 34.73 38.01
21. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:13.49 311 33.73 39.76
22. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:13.54 310 33.94 39.60
23. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:16.81 272 33.30 43.51
24. Ochman Michal 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:16.89 272 36.21 40.68
25. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.45 266 34.95 42.50
26. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:17.90 261 34.72 43.18
27. Suchanski Przemyslaw 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:19.68 244 35.59 44.09
28. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:20.03 241 33.49 46.54
29. Balawajder Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:30.83 165 40.22 50.61


